R‘ 85 AVAILABLE: June 2019
®

CATEGORY: Reloading Dies

RCBS MatchMaster Competition
Neck Sizing Die Sets

The RCBS MatchMaster Competition die sets are the perfect
sets of dies for the precision handloader looking to craft the
most precise round possible. The neck sizing die utilizes
RCBS'’s precision-machined neck bushings to put the
perfect amount of neck tension on each round while not
changing the body dimensions of fired cases. The titanium
nitride coated expander offers silky-smooth case extraction
and reduced brass build up on the expander both of which
help reduce the amount of stretch on the case neck.
Rounding out this exceptional set is the MatchMaster
Competition Seating Die. What sets the MatchMaster seating
die apart from the competition is our bullet seating window
with bullet retaining system. Simply place the bullet in the
window and raise the case into the die to seat the bullet. No
more smashed fingers or misaligned bullets! Couple this
with a micrometer adjustable, free-floating, self-centering
bullet seating stem and you have the easiest, most accurate
bullet seating die on the market.

+ NECK SIZING DIE UTILIZES PRECISION-MACHINED
NECK BUSHINGS

« TITANIUM NITRIDE EXPANDER
*+ MICROMETER ADJUSTABLE SEATER

* FREE FLOATING/SELF-CENTERING BULLET SEATING
SYSTEM

* BULLET LOADING WINDOW WITH BULLET RETAINING
SYSTEM



RCBS

RCBS MatchMaster Competition

Neck Sizing Die Sets

SKU

10110
10210
10310
10610
11110
11210
11410
11910
12010
12310
12810
12910
13210
13510
13610
13910
14810
15310
15510
15910
16110
16610
17610
28710
30810
31510
31810
31910
32110

32910

NAME

NS BUSHING SET .22 CREEDMOOR
NS BUSHING SET .22 HORNET

NS BUSHING SET .204 RUGER

NS BUSHING SET .22-250 REM

NS BUSHING SET 223 REM

NS BUSHING SET 22 VALKYRIE

NS BUSHING SET 243 WIN

NS BUSHING SET 6X47 LAUPA

NS BUSHING SET .25-06 REM

NS BUSHING SET 6MM DASHER
NS BUSHING SET 260 REM

NS BUSHING SET 6.5X47 LAPUA
NS BUSHING SET 6.5X55 SWEDE
NS BUSHING SET 270 WIN

NS BUSHING SET 7MM REM MAG
NS BUSHING SET 7MM-08 REM

NS BUSHING SET 30-06 SPFLD

NS BUSHING SET 300 WIN MAG

NS BUSHING SET 308 WIN

NS BUSHING SET 8X57 MAUSER
NS BUSHING SET 6MM BR REM

NS BUSHING SET 338 LAPUA

NS BUSHING SET 300 RUM

NS BUSHING SET 6.5-284 WIN

NS BUSHING SET 300 WSM

NS BUSHING SET 300 NORMA MAG
NS BUSHING SET 6MM CREEDMOOR
NS BUSHING SET 6.5MM RSAUM
NS BUSHING SET 6.5MM PRC

NS BUSHING SET 6.5MM CREEDMOOR

COLOR

SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

SILVER

AVAILABLE: June 2019

CATEGORY UPC MSRP
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DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
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DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
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DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
DIES TBD 169.95
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