



AVAILABLE: June 2019

CATEGORY: Reloading Dies

## **RCBS MatchMaster Competition** Neck Sizing Die Sets

The RCBS MatchMaster Competition die sets are the perfect sets of dies for the precision handloader looking to craft the most precise round possible. The neck sizing die utilizes RCBS's precision-machined neck bushings to put the perfect amount of neck tension on each round while not changing the body dimensions of fired cases. The titanium nitride coated expander offers silky-smooth case extraction and reduced brass build up on the expander both of which help reduce the amount of stretch on the case neck. Rounding out this exceptional set is the MatchMaster Competition Seating Die. What sets the MatchMaster seating die apart from the competition is our bullet seating window with bullet retaining system. Simply place the bullet in the window and raise the case into the die to seat the bullet. No more smashed fingers or misaligned bullets! Couple this with a micrometer adjustable, free-floating, self-centering bullet seating stem and you have the easiest, most accurate bullet seating die on the market.

- NECK SIZING DIE UTILIZES PRECISION-MACHINED NECK BUSHINGS
- TITANIUM NITRIDE EXPANDER
- MICROMETER ADJUSTABLE SEATER
- FREE FLOATING/SELF-CENTERING BULLET SEATING SYSTEM
- BULLET LOADING WINDOW WITH BULLET RETAINING SYSTEM



## **RCBS MatchMaster Competition Neck Sizing Die Sets**

sкu	NAME	COLOR	CATEGORY	UPC	MSRP
10110	NS BUSHING SET .22 CREEDMOOR	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
10210	NS BUSHING SET .22 HORNET	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
10310	NS BUSHING SET .204 RUGER	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
10610	NS BUSHING SET .22-250 REM	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
11110	NS BUSHING SET 223 REM	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
11210	NS BUSHING SET 22 VALKYRIE	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
11410	NS BUSHING SET 243 WIN	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
11910	NS BUSHING SET 6X47 LAUPA	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
12010	NS BUSHING SET .25-06 REM	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
12310	NS BUSHING SET 6MM DASHER	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
12810	NS BUSHING SET 260 REM	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
12910	NS BUSHING SET 6.5X47 LAPUA	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
13210	NS BUSHING SET 6.5X55 SWEDE	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
13510	NS BUSHING SET 270 WIN	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
13610	NS BUSHING SET 7MM REM MAG	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
13910	NS BUSHING SET 7MM-08 REM	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
14810	NS BUSHING SET 30-06 SPFLD	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
15310	NS BUSHING SET 300 WIN MAG	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
15510	NS BUSHING SET 308 WIN	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
15910	NS BUSHING SET 8X57 MAUSER	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
16110	NS BUSHING SET 6MM BR REM	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
16610	NS BUSHING SET 338 LAPUA	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
17610	NS BUSHING SET 300 RUM	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
28710	NS BUSHING SET 6.5-284 WIN	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
30810	NS BUSHING SET 300 WSM	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
31510	NS BUSHING SET 300 NORMA MAG	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
31810	NS BUSHING SET 6MM CREEDMOOR	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
31910	NS BUSHING SET 6.5MM RSAUM	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
32110	NS BUSHING SET 6.5MM PRC	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95
32910	NS BUSHING SET 6.5MM CREEDMOOR	SILVER	DIES	TBD	169.95

